Matchcode
AGT-PSG GmbH & Co.KG | Weißkirchener Str. 3 | D-61449 Steinbach
www.perfectsamplegas.de Phone +49 (0) 6171 9750-0 | Fax +49 (0) 6171 9750-30 | info@perfectsamplegas.de
PSG
Heated Sample Lines
Matchcode

Insulation and jacket material
Insulation type   Insulation thickness
Insulation type Code  Insulation thickness Code
Glass fleece I1 Standard = 10mm S1
Thermal fleece I2 1,2-fold
S2
Silicone foam tube I3 1,4- fold S3
Glass fibre I4 1,4/0,6 S4
Silicone foam tube + Thermal
fleece
I6
1,6- fold S5
1,8- fold S6
Silicone foam tube + Glass fleece I7 2,5- fold S7
Aerogel I9 2- fold S8
  3- fold S9
  2,2- fold S10
  0.4/Std. S11
  1,6/0,6 S12
  Std./06 S13
  Std./08 S14
  0,2/Std. S15
  1,2/0,8 S16
  1,6/06 S17
  1,5- fold S18
  0,8- fold S19
  0,6/0,6 S20
  1,9- fold S21
  0,4- fold S22
  04/06 S23
  06/04 S24
Matchcode
AGT-PSG GmbH & Co.KG | Weißkirchener Str. 3 | D-61449 Steinbach
www.perfectsamplegas.de Phone +49 (0) 6171 9750-0 | Fax +49 (0) 6171 9750-30 | info@perfectsamplegas.de
S
ta
te
 0
5
 /
 2
0
2
1
S
u
b
je
ct
 t
o
 c
h
a
n
g
e
Jacket material
Jacket material Code Picture
PVC M1
PU M2
TPU M18
PP M19
Ex2-PVC+PE M16
Ex2-TPU+PE M17